
 

Can Picafort  

1. Hotel Concord - 9:25h 
2. Exagon Hotel - 9:25 h 

3. Baulo petit hotel 9:25 h 

4.Can Picafort Palace - 9:30 h  
5. Biblioteca main road - 9:35 h  

6. Blue Bay bus stop - 9:40h 

Playa de Muro  

7. Alcudia pins taxi stop - 9:45h 
8. Parc natural bus stop - 9:50h 

9. Playa esperanza roundabout - 9:50h  

10. Iberostar Alcudia Park - 9:55h 

11. Eden Alcudia - 9:55h 

Alcudia  

12.Can Tomeu Mal Pas - 9:55h 
13.  More - 9:55h 

14. Bocaccio hotel 10:05h  
15. Restaurant bar Legends - 10:05h  

16. Bus stop Club Mac-Spar by Main road10:10h 

17. Bus stop HIRU food&drinks - 10:10h 

 18. Hotel Condes 10:15h 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/heCNSvx5JQmD6SHV7
https://goo.gl/maps/U5s8z7xyZt3WPRHr8
https://goo.gl/maps/8oNW3445yEnypMm77
https://goo.gl/maps/zSgQm84R93arS1by6
https://goo.gl/maps/GsvLLFawJxb3bgGT7
https://goo.gl/maps/rt61vYQwTJwsNWE18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vyJsJqesiPf1cK2D8
https://goo.gl/maps/J2KBEJiYGjfDUfFs8
https://goo.gl/maps/LXJ6a6rZ1RihgouU6
https://goo.gl/maps/6GWexU2x7P1JSVZw7
https://goo.gl/maps/AuC4CtwzvTfL1JcD7
https://www.google.es/maps/place/Cantomeu/@39.8618733,3.1395932,636m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x12962b8227ff4167:0xa7a20e937f5272d2!8m2!3d39.8618733!4d3.1395932!16s%2Fg%2F11xc_27f5?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDYyNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WBX2qtfZGswLdjxDA
https://goo.gl/maps/UiQn7sGARznqWTjf9
https://goo.gl/maps/Nj4odUb7XsspCvvy9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aubczf4sHAoR137i7
https://goo.gl/maps/wpxw8RcFeKvzHm3v5
https://goo.gl/maps/GJP2CWE6HNNR7byh7

